
Monthly Cost/Use Report
Snyder ISD
All Facilities -- 4/2023 to 3/2024

Facility
Current Year
Electric Cost

Current Year
Electric Use

(kWh)
Past Year

Electric Cost

Past Year
Electric Use

(kWh)

Current Year
Natural Gas Use

(ccf)

Current Year
Natural Gas

Cost

Past Year
Natural Gas

Cost

Past Year
Natural Gas Use

(ccf)
Administration Building $3,909.96 39,703.45 $4,721.37 46,864.05 1,284.74 $2,194.99 $2,265.39 1,502.29
AG Farm $2,874.96 29,215.55 $3,639.01 35,858.20 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00
Batting Cages $103.70 353.86 $129.97 230.51 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00
East Annex $2,426.73 19,078.03 $3,033.98 26,454.78 859.29 $1,751.73 $1,736.76 852.31
Greenhouse $7,429.99 86,711.20 $8,643.41 92,350.28 24,431.66 $25,034.38 $26,500.34 25,078.00
Info/Tech Building $5,012.33 72,314.48 $6,521.96 85,685.52 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00
Old Maint./ Warehouse $664.33 4,261.73 $909.73 6,402.46 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00
Scurry Co. Learning Cen. $3,008.88 25,045.21 $3,120.11 24,802.95 814.10 $1,686.79 $1,635.89 832.57
Snyder High School $165,391.56 1,985,495.90 $201,757.67 2,196,635.73 38,704.71 $38,744.46 $45,030.51 42,270.42
Snyder Intermediate $88,788.88 1,127,901.07 $113,513.28 1,265,795.24 40,641.24 $41,722.48 $48,526.82 45,526.90
Snyder Junior High $73,935.78 551,237.59 $109,660.08 987,563.61 15,437.08 $15,849.61 $19,290.82 17,470.04
Snyder Primary $87,126.22 1,019,885.41 $104,461.94 1,331,521.46 15,535.62 $15,768.02 $27,187.99 24,681.98
Stanfield $15,798.82 185,766.61 $21,143.58 216,850.39 9,312.02 $9,939.13 $11,563.68 10,355.74
Stanfield portable classroom$8,524.68 53,526.97 $10,197.58 77,318.23 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00
Tennis Courts $9,462.17 71,828.86 $12,535.99 94,905.64 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00
Tiger Stadium Lights and Concessions$14,773.85 177,816.55 $17,857.77 186,083.45 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00
Transportation & Maintenance$15,326.06 210,378.50 $24,156.03 281,985.60 1,277.22 $2,149.58 $1,912.40 1,195.83
Varsity Field House $76.72 3.10 $106.21 9.90 11,454.86 $12,500.28 $5,610.71 6,331.81
Well House $1,454.37 2,733.79 $958.69 3,346.21 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00
XX-Athletic Dressing Facility $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00
XX-DAEP Portables $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00
XX-Multi-Purpose Building-UD $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00
XX-North Elementary $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00
XX-Stanfield East Portables $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00
XX-Stanfield Elementary $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00
XX-Travis Field Facilities $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00
XX-Travis Gym $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00
XX-West Fire Station $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00
Grand Total $506,089.99 5,663,257.87 $647,068.36 6,960,664.21 159,752.53 $167,341.45 $191,261.31 176,097.90

 DV- Use and Cost by Facility report produced by Kitty Welch on 01/28/2022 at 8:33 AM.
Data prorated by month based on line item from/thru dates.  Page 1 of 1



Current Year
Water Cost

Current Year
Water Use
(Gallons)

Past Year Water
Cost

Past Year Water
Use (Gallons)

Current Year
Wastewater

Cost

Current Year
Wastewater

Use (Gallons)

Past Year
Wastewater

Cost

Past Year
Wastewater

Use (Gallons)
Current Year

Irrigation Cost
$493.90 431,903.20 $574.21 432,161.30 $185.41 631,806.50 $231.98 315,096.70 $4,600.10

$0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
$0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

$416.34 167,838.70 $483.88 204,354.80 $225.07 376,129.00 $277.88 504,193.60 $0.00
$3,689.35 4,959,193.50 $3,555.36 4,753,322.60 $315.59 819,225.80 $348.77 797,419.40 $0.00

$357.20 56,548.40 $560.04 250,677.40 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
$1,054.64 402,000.00 $943.20 8,000.00 $425.00 432,903.20 $427.68 480,000.00 $0.00

$463.02 382,387.10 $516.71 306,516.10 $174.10 234,709.70 $219.72 264,000.00 $0.00
$12,120.95 15,231,475.30 $7,134.83 8,356,193.60 $1,935.46 5,606,852.20 $2,572.08 7,407,870.90 $4,062.85
$4,723.47 6,142,096.80 $2,867.18 3,492,258.00 $687.62 1,925,483.90 $1,243.03 3,503,533.10 $5,904.19
$8,253.77 10,983,590.30 $5,628.49 6,998,064.50 $1,335.67 5,032,774.20 $1,501.99 5,690,645.20 $10,862.05

$19,905.03 26,505,612.90 $35,025.72 46,430,838.80 $2,643.55 9,950,838.70 $3,831.77 14,540,516.10 $0.00
$1,365.62 1,855,741.90 $903.85 1,033,419.40 $322.92 849,677.40 $381.04 933,580.70 $0.00
$1,147.70 627,483.90 $1,627.57 1,030,806.40 $361.64 1,009,419.40 $485.56 1,362,193.50 $0.00

$0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $255.66 0.00 $339.68 0.00 $0.00
$0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

$785.71 386,096.80 $979.70 500,064.50 $349.80 445,161.30 $446.75 558,677.40 $0.00
$437.47 238,161.30 $511.90 158,000.00 $160.90 180,645.20 $213.77 240,000.00 $0.00

$0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
$0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
$0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
$0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
$0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
$0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
$0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
$0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
$0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00
$0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

$55,214.17 68,370,130.10 $61,312.64 73,954,677.40 $9,378.39 27,495,626.50 $12,521.70 36,597,726.60 $25,429.19

Monthly Cost/Use Report
Snyder ISD
All Facilities -- 4/2023 to 3/2024

 DV- Use and Cost by Facility report produced by Kitty Welch on 01/28/2022 at 8:33 AM.
Data prorated by month based on line item from/thru dates.  Page 1 of 1



Current Year
Irrigation Use

(Gallons)
Past Year

Irrigation Cost

Past Year
Irrigation Use

(Gallons)
Current Year
Refuse Cost

Current Year
Refuse Use

(Tons)
Past Year

Refuse Cost

Past Year
Refuse Use

(Tons)
Current Year
Propane Cost

Current Year
Propane Use

(Gallons)
6,017,000.00 $6,484.49 8,397,000.00 $904.19 0.00 $1,116.21 0.00 $0.00 0.00

0.00 $0.00 0.00 $2,802.52 0.00 $3,748.63 0.00 $1,566.44 642.86
0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
0.00 $0.00 0.00 $922.42 0.00 $1,072.32 0.00 $0.00 0.00
0.00 $0.00 0.00 $807.12 0.00 $1,072.32 0.00 $0.00 0.00
0.00 $0.00 0.00 $512.22 0.00 $680.52 0.00 $0.00 0.00
0.00 $0.00 0.00 $3,035.30 0.00 $3,422.49 0.00 $0.00 0.00
0.00 $0.00 0.00 $512.22 0.00 $680.52 0.00 $0.00 0.00

4,308,000.00 $6,383.52 7,071,000.00 $11,133.24 0.00 $14,464.60 0.00 $0.00 0.00
6,614,967.70 $9,270.67 10,484,129.10 $5,024.65 0.00 $7,506.72 670.00 $0.00 0.00

14,210.00 $21,657.31 28,135.00 $5,650.22 0.00 $7,506.72 0.00 $0.00 0.00
0.00 $0.00 0.00 $16,950.66 0.00 $22,520.15 0.00 $0.00 0.00
0.00 $0.00 0.00 $3,833.87 0.00 $5,093.56 0.00 $0.00 0.00
0.00 $0.00 0.00 $512.22 0.00 $680.52 0.00 $0.00 0.00
0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
0.00 $0.00 0.00 $1,666.12 0.00 $2,144.64 0.00 $0.00 0.00
0.00 $0.00 0.00 $512.22 0.00 $680.52 0.00 $0.00 0.00
0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00
0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00

16,954,177.70 $43,795.99 25,980,264.10 $54,779.19 0.00 $72,390.44 670.00 $1,566.44 642.86

Monthly Cost/Use Report
Snyder ISD
All Facilities -- 4/2023 to 3/2024

 DV- Use and Cost by Facility report produced by Kitty Welch on 01/28/2022 at 8:33 AM.
Data prorated by month based on line item from/thru dates.  Page 1 of 1



Past Year
Propane Cost

Past Year
Propane Use

(Gallons)
Current Year

Telephone Cost
Past Year

Telephone Cost
Current Year

Internet Cost
Past Year

Internet Cost
$0.00 0.00 $58,868.28 $56,920.36 $6,751.85 $6,668.94

$4,512.53 1,735.59 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,034.97 $2,034.96
$0.00 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,745.02 $1,516.88
$0.00 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,279.37 $7,393.25
$0.00 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $906.15 $3,624.60
$0.00 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 0.00 $1,581.37 $1,830.50 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,678.13 $1,878.25
$0.00 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $17,851.12 $23,595.49
$0.00 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$4,512.53 1,735.59 $60,449.65 $58,750.86 $35,246.61 $46,712.37

Monthly Cost/Use Report
Snyder ISD
All Facilities -- 4/2023 to 3/2024

 DV- Use and Cost by Facility report produced by Kitty Welch on 01/28/2022 at 8:33 AM.
Data prorated by month based on line item from/thru dates.  Page 1 of 1



Monthly Cost/Use Report
Snyder ISD

All Facilities February 2023 to March 2024

Facility Utility Type
Current Year

Cost
Current  Year

Use Last Year Cost
Last Year

Use
Administration Building Electric 3,909.96 39,703.45 4,721.37 46,864.05
Administration Building Natural Gas 1,284.74 2,194.99 2,265.39 1,502.29
Administration Building Water 493.90 431,903.20 574.21 432,161.30
Administration Building Wastewater (sewer) 185.41 631,806.50 231.98 315,096.70
Administration Building Irrigation 4,600.10 6,017,000.00 6,484.49 8,397,000.00
Administration Building Refuse (trash) 904.19 - 1,116.21 -
Administration Building Propane - - - -
Administration Building Telephone 58,868.28 - 56,920.36 -
Administration Building Internet 6,751.85 - 6,668.94 -
AG Farm Electric 2,874.96 29,215.55 3,639.01 35,858.20
AG Farm Natural Gas - - - -
AG Farm Water - - - -
AG Farm Wastewater (sewer) - - - -
AG Farm Irrigation - - - -
AG Farm Refuse (trash) 2,802.52 - 3,748.63 -
AG Farm Propane 1,566.44 642.86 4,512.53 1,735.59
AG Farm Telephone - - - -
AG Farm Internet - - - -
Batting Cages Electric 103.70 353.86 129.97 230.51
Batting Cages Natural Gas - - - -
Batting Cages Water - - - -
Batting Cages Wastewater (sewer) - - - -
Batting Cages Irrigation - - - -
Batting Cages Refuse (trash) - - - -
Batting Cages Propane - - - -
Batting Cages Telephone - - - -
Batting Cages Internet - - - -
East Annex Electric 2,426.73 19,078.03 3,033.98 26,454.78
East Annex Natural Gas 859.29 1,751.73 1,736.76 852.31
East Annex Water 416.34 167,838.70 483.88 204,354.80
East Annex Wastewater (sewer) 225.07 376,129.00 277.88 504,193.60
East Annex Irrigation - - - -
East Annex Refuse (trash) 922.42 - 1,072.32 -
East Annex Propane - - - -
East Annex Telephone - - - -
East Annex Internet 2,034.97 - 2,034.96 -
Greenhouse Electric 7,429.99 86,711.20 8,643.41 92,350.28
Greenhouse Natural Gas 24,431.66 25,034.38 26,500.34 25,078.00
Greenhouse Water 3,689.35 4,959,193.50 3,555.36 4,753,322.60
Greenhouse Wastewater (sewer) 315.59 819,225.80 348.77 797,419.40
Greenhouse Irrigation - - - -
Greenhouse Refuse (trash) 807.12 - 1,072.32 -
Greenhouse Propane - - - -
Greenhouse Telephone - - - -
Greenhouse Internet 1,745.02 - 1,516.88 -
Info/Tech Building Electric 5,012.33 72,314.48 6,521.96 85,685.52
Info/Tech Building Natural Gas - - - -
Info/Tech Building Water 357.20 56,548.40 560.04 250,677.40



Info/Tech Building Wastewater (sewer) - - - -
Info/Tech Building Irrigation - - - -
Info/Tech Building Refuse (trash) 512.22 - 680.52 -
Info/Tech Building Propane - - - -
Info/Tech Building Telephone - - - -
Info/Tech Building Internet 4,279.37 - 7,393.25 -
Old Maint./ Warehouse Electric 664.33 4,261.73 909.73 6,402.46
Old Maint./ Warehouse Natural Gas - - - -
Old Maint./ Warehouse Water 1,054.64 402,000.00 943.20 8,000.00
Old Maint./ Warehouse Wastewater (sewer) 425.00 432,903.20 427.68 480,000.00
Old Maint./ Warehouse Irrigation - - - -
Old Maint./ Warehouse Refuse (trash) 3,035.30 - 3,422.49 -
Old Maint./ Warehouse Propane - - - -
Old Maint./ Warehouse Telephone - - - -
Old Maint./ Warehouse Internet - - - -
Scurry Co. Learning Cen. Electric 3,008.88 25,045.21 3,120.11 24,802.95
Scurry Co. Learning Cen. Natural Gas 814.10 1,686.79 1,635.89 832.57
Scurry Co. Learning Cen. Water 463.02 382,387.10 516.71 306,516.10
Scurry Co. Learning Cen. Wastewater (sewer) 174.10 234,709.70 219.72 264,000.00
Scurry Co. Learning Cen. Irrigation - - - -
Scurry Co. Learning Cen. Refuse (trash) 512.22 - 680.52 -
Scurry Co. Learning Cen. Propane - - - -
Scurry Co. Learning Cen. Telephone - - - -
Scurry Co. Learning Cen. Internet - - - -
Snyder High School Electric 165,391.56 1,985,495.90 201,757.67 2,196,635.73
Snyder High School Natural Gas 38,704.71 38,744.46 45,030.51 42,270.42
Snyder High School Water 12,120.95 15,231,475.30 7,134.83 8,356,193.60
Snyder High School Wastewater (sewer) 1,935.46 5,606,852.20 2,572.08 7,407,870.90
Snyder High School Irrigation 4,062.85 4,308,000.00 6,383.52 7,071,000.00
Snyder High School Refuse (trash) 11,133.24 - 14,464.60 -
Snyder High School Propane - - - -
Snyder High School Telephone - - - -
Snyder High School Internet 906.15 - 3,624.60 -
Snyder Intermediate Electric 88,788.88 1,127,901.07 113,513.28 1,265,795.24
Snyder Intermediate Natural Gas 40,641.24 41,722.48 48,526.82 45,526.90
Snyder Intermediate Water 4,723.47 6,142,096.80 2,867.18 3,492,258.00
Snyder Intermediate Wastewater (sewer) 687.62 1,925,483.90 1,243.03 3,503,533.10
Snyder Intermediate Irrigation 5,904.19 6,614,967.70 9,270.67 10,484,129.10
Snyder Intermediate Refuse (trash) 5,024.65 - 7,506.72 670.00
Snyder Intermediate Propane - - - -
Snyder Intermediate Telephone - - - -
Snyder Intermediate Internet - - - -
Snyder Junior High Electric 73,935.78 551,237.59 109,660.08 987,563.61
Snyder Junior High Natural Gas 15,437.08 15,849.61 19,290.82 17,470.04
Snyder Junior High Water 8,253.77 10,983,590.30 5,628.49 6,998,064.50
Snyder Junior High Wastewater (sewer) 1,335.67 5,032,774.20 1,501.99 5,690,645.20
Snyder Junior High Irrigation 10,862.05 14,210.00 21,657.31 28,135.00
Snyder Junior High Refuse (trash) 5,650.22 - 7,506.72 -

Monthly Cost/Use Report
Snyder ISD

All Facilities February 2023 to March 2024

Facility Utility Type
Current Year

Cost
Current  Year

Use Last Year Cost
Last Year

Use



Snyder Junior High Propane - - - -
Snyder Junior High Telephone 1,581.37 - 1,830.50 -
Snyder Junior High Internet - - - -
Snyder Primary Electric 87,126.22 1,019,885.41 104,461.94 1,331,521.46
Snyder Primary Natural Gas 15,535.62 15,768.02 27,187.99 24,681.98
Snyder Primary Water 19,905.03 26,505,612.90 35,025.72 46,430,838.80
Snyder Primary Wastewater (sewer) 2,643.55 9,950,838.70 3,831.77 14,540,516.10
Snyder Primary Irrigation - - - -
Snyder Primary Refuse (trash) 16,950.66 - 22,520.15 -
Snyder Primary Propane - - - -
Snyder Primary Telephone - - - -
Snyder Primary Internet - - - -
Stanfield Electric 15,798.82 185,766.61 21,143.58 216,850.39
Stanfield Natural Gas 9,312.02 9,939.13 11,563.68 10,355.74
Stanfield Water 1,365.62 1,855,741.90 903.85 1,033,419.40
Stanfield Wastewater (sewer) 322.92 849,677.40 381.04 933,580.70
Stanfield Irrigation - - - -
Stanfield Refuse (trash) 3,833.87 - 5,093.56 -
Stanfield Propane - - - -
Stanfield Telephone - - - -
Stanfield Internet 1,678.13 - 1,878.25 -
Stanfield portable classroom Electric 8,524.68 53,526.97 10,197.58 77,318.23
Stanfield portable classroom Natural Gas - - - -
Stanfield portable classroom Water 1,147.70 627,483.90 1,627.57 1,030,806.40
Stanfield portable classroom Wastewater (sewer) 361.64 1,009,419.40 485.56 1,362,193.50
Stanfield portable classroom Irrigation - - - -
Stanfield portable classroom Refuse (trash) 512.22 - 680.52 -
Stanfield portable classroom Propane - - - -
Stanfield portable classroom Telephone - - - -
Stanfield portable classroom Internet - - - -
Tennis Courts Electric 9,462.17 71,828.86 12,535.99 94,905.64
Tennis Courts Natural Gas - - - -
Tennis Courts Water - - - -
Tennis Courts Wastewater (sewer) 255.66 - 339.68 -
Tennis Courts Irrigation - - - -
Tennis Courts Refuse (trash) - - - -
Tennis Courts Propane - - - -
Tennis Courts Telephone - - - -
Tennis Courts Internet - - - -
Tiger Stadium Lights and Concessions Electric 14,773.85 177,816.55 17,857.77 186,083.45
Tiger Stadium Lights and Concessions Natural Gas - - - -
Tiger Stadium Lights and Concessions Water - - - -
Tiger Stadium Lights and Concessions Wastewater (sewer) - - - -
Tiger Stadium Lights and Concessions Irrigation - - - -
Tiger Stadium Lights and Concessions Refuse (trash) - - - -
Tiger Stadium Lights and Concessions Propane - - - -
Tiger Stadium Lights and Concessions Telephone - - - -

Monthly Cost/Use Report
Snyder ISD

All Facilities February 2023 to March 2024

Facility Utility Type
Current Year

Cost
Current  Year

Use Last Year Cost
Last Year

Use



Tiger Stadium Lights and Concessions Internet - - - -
Transportation & Maintenance Electric 15,326.06 210,378.50 24,156.03 281,985.60
Transportation & Maintenance Natural Gas 1,277.22 2,149.58 1,912.40 1,195.83
Transportation & Maintenance Water 785.71 386,096.80 979.70 500,064.50
Transportation & Maintenance Wastewater (sewer) 349.80 445,161.30 446.75 558,677.40
Transportation & Maintenance Irrigation - - - -
Transportation & Maintenance Refuse (trash) 1,666.12 - 2,144.64 -
Transportation & Maintenance Propane - - - -
Transportation & Maintenance Telephone - - - -
Transportation & Maintenance Internet 17,851.12 - 23,595.49 -
Varsity Field House Electric 76.72 3.10 106.21 9.90
Varsity Field House Natural Gas 11,454.86 12,500.28 5,610.71 6,331.81
Varsity Field House Water 437.47 238,161.30 511.90 158,000.00
Varsity Field House Wastewater (sewer) 160.90 180,645.20 213.77 240,000.00
Varsity Field House Irrigation - - - -
Varsity Field House Refuse (trash) 512.22 - 680.52 -
Varsity Field House Propane - - - -
Varsity Field House Telephone - - - -
Varsity Field House Internet - - - -
Well House Electric 1,454.37 2,733.79 958.69 3,346.21
Well House Natural Gas - - - -
Well House Water - - - -
Well House Wastewater (sewer) - - - -
Well House Irrigation - - - -
Well House Refuse (trash) - - - -
Well House Propane - - - -
Well House Telephone - - - -
Well House Internet - - - -

GRAND TOTALS 907,906.16 118,651,176.47 1,138,326.20 143,671,835.80

Monthly Cost/Use Report
Snyder ISD

All Facilities February 2023 to March 2024

Facility Utility Type
Current Year

Cost
Current  Year

Use Last Year Cost
Last Year

Use



Monthly Cost/Use Report
Snyder ISD

All Facilities September 2020 - August 2021

Facility Utility Type Cost Use
Administration Building Electric $ 3,909.96 39703.45
Administration Building Natural Gas $ 1,284.74 2194.99
Administration Building Water $ 493.90 431903.20
Administration Building Wastewater (sewer) $ 185.41 631806.50
Administration Building Irrigation $ 4,600.10 6017000.00
Administration Building Refuse (trash) $ 904.19 0.00
Administration Building Propane $ - 0.00
Administration Building Telephone $ 58,868.28 0.00
Administration Building Internet $ 6,751.85 0.00
AG Farm Electric $ 2,874.96 29215.55
AG Farm Natural Gas $ - 0.00
AG Farm Water $ - 0.00
AG Farm Wastewater (sewer) $ - 0.00
AG Farm Irrigation $ - 0.00
AG Farm Refuse (trash) $ 2,802.52 0.00
AG Farm Propane $ 1,566.44 642.86
AG Farm Telephone $ - 0.00
AG Farm Internet $ - 0.00
Batting Cages Electric $ 103.70 353.86
Batting Cages Natural Gas $ - 0.00
Batting Cages Water $ - 0.00
Batting Cages Wastewater (sewer) $ - 0.00
Batting Cages Irrigation $ - 0.00
Batting Cages Refuse (trash) $ - 0.00
Batting Cages Propane $ - 0.00
Batting Cages Telephone $ - 0.00
Batting Cages Internet $ - 0.00
East Annex Electric $ 2,426.73 19078.03
East Annex Natural Gas $ 859.29 1751.73
East Annex Water $ 416.34 167838.70
East Annex Wastewater (sewer) $ 225.07 376129.00
East Annex Irrigation $ - 0.00
East Annex Refuse (trash) $ 922.42 0.00
East Annex Propane $ - 0.00
East Annex Telephone $ - 0.00
East Annex Internet $ 2,034.97 0.00
Greenhouse Electric $ 7,429.99 86711.20
Greenhouse Natural Gas $ 24,431.66 25034.38
Greenhouse Water $ 3,689.35 4959193.50
Greenhouse Wastewater (sewer) $ 315.59 819225.80
Greenhouse Irrigation $ - 0.00
Greenhouse Refuse (trash) $ 807.12 0.00
Greenhouse Propane $ - 0.00
Greenhouse Telephone $ - 0.00
Greenhouse Internet $ 1,745.02 0.00



Info/Tech Building Electric $ 5,012.33 72314.48
Info/Tech Building Natural Gas $ - 0.00
Info/Tech Building Water $ 357.20 56548.40
Info/Tech Building Wastewater (sewer) $ - 0.00
Info/Tech Building Irrigation $ - 0.00
Info/Tech Building Refuse (trash) $ 512.22 0.00
Info/Tech Building Propane $ - 0.00
Info/Tech Building Telephone $ - 0.00
Info/Tech Building Internet $ 4,279.37 0.00
Old Maint./ Warehouse Electric $ 664.33 4261.73
Old Maint./ Warehouse Natural Gas $ - 0.00
Old Maint./ Warehouse Water $ 1,054.64 402000.00
Old Maint./ Warehouse Wastewater (sewer) $ 425.00 432903.20
Old Maint./ Warehouse Irrigation $ - 0.00
Old Maint./ Warehouse Refuse (trash) $ 3,035.30 0.00
Old Maint./ Warehouse Propane $ - 0.00
Old Maint./ Warehouse Telephone $ - 0.00
Old Maint./ Warehouse Internet $ - 0.00
Scurry Co. Learning Cen. Electric $ 3,008.88 25045.21
Scurry Co. Learning Cen. Natural Gas $ 814.10 1686.79
Scurry Co. Learning Cen. Water $ 463.02 382387.10
Scurry Co. Learning Cen. Wastewater (sewer) $ 174.10 234709.70
Scurry Co. Learning Cen. Irrigation $ - 0.00
Scurry Co. Learning Cen. Refuse (trash) $ 512.22 0.00
Scurry Co. Learning Cen. Propane $ - 0.00
Scurry Co. Learning Cen. Telephone $ - 0.00
Scurry Co. Learning Cen. Internet $ - 0.00
Snyder High School Electric $ 165,391.56 1985495.90
Snyder High School Natural Gas $ 38,704.71 38744.46
Snyder High School Water $ 12,120.95 15231475.30
Snyder High School Wastewater (sewer) $ 1,935.46 5606852.20
Snyder High School Irrigation $ 4,062.85 4308000.00
Snyder High School Refuse (trash) $ 11,133.24 0.00
Snyder High School Propane $ - 0.00
Snyder High School Telephone $ - 0.00
Snyder High School Internet $ 906.15 0.00
Snyder Intermediate Electric $ 88,788.88 1127901.07
Snyder Intermediate Natural Gas $ 40,641.24 41722.48
Snyder Intermediate Water $ 4,723.47 6142096.80
Snyder Intermediate Wastewater (sewer) $ 687.62 1925483.90
Snyder Intermediate Irrigation $ 5,904.19 6614967.70
Snyder Intermediate Refuse (trash) $ 5,024.65 0.00
Snyder Intermediate Propane $ - 0.00
Snyder Intermediate Telephone $ - 0.00
Snyder Intermediate Internet $ - 0.00
Snyder Junior High Electric $ 73,935.78 551237.59
Snyder Junior High Natural Gas $ 15,437.08 15849.61
Snyder Junior High Water $ 8,253.77 10983590.30
Snyder Junior High Wastewater (sewer) $ 1,335.67 5032774.20

Monthly Cost/Use Report
Snyder ISD

All Facilities September 2020 - August 2021

Facility Utility Type Cost Use



Snyder Junior High Irrigation $ 10,862.05 14210.00
Snyder Junior High Refuse (trash) $ 5,650.22 0.00
Snyder Junior High Propane $ - 0.00
Snyder Junior High Telephone $ 1,581.37 0.00
Snyder Junior High Internet $ - 0.00
Snyder Primary Electric $ 87,126.22 1019885.41
Snyder Primary Natural Gas $ 15,535.62 15768.02
Snyder Primary Water $ 19,905.03 26505612.90
Snyder Primary Wastewater (sewer) $ 2,643.55 9950838.70
Snyder Primary Irrigation $ - 0.00
Snyder Primary Refuse (trash) $ 16,950.66 0.00
Snyder Primary Propane $ - 0.00
Snyder Primary Telephone $ - 0.00
Snyder Primary Internet $ - 0.00
Stanfield Electric $ 15,798.82 185766.61
Stanfield Natural Gas $ 9,312.02 9939.13
Stanfield Water $ 1,365.62 1855741.90
Stanfield Wastewater (sewer) $ 322.92 849677.40
Stanfield Irrigation $ - 0.00
Stanfield Refuse (trash) $ 3,833.87 0.00
Stanfield Propane $ - 0.00
Stanfield Telephone $ - 0.00
Stanfield Internet $ 1,678.13 0.00
Stanfield portable classroom Electric $ 8,524.68 53526.97
Stanfield portable classroom Natural Gas $ - 0.00
Stanfield portable classroom Water $ 1,147.70 627483.90
Stanfield portable classroom Wastewater (sewer) $ 361.64 1009419.40
Stanfield portable classroom Irrigation $ - 0.00
Stanfield portable classroom Refuse (trash) $ 512.22 0.00
Stanfield portable classroom Propane $ - 0.00
Stanfield portable classroom Telephone $ - 0.00
Stanfield portable classroom Internet $ - 0.00
Tennis Courts Electric $ 9,462.17 71828.86
Tennis Courts Natural Gas $ - 0.00
Tennis Courts Water $ - 0.00
Tennis Courts Wastewater (sewer) $ 255.66 0.00
Tennis Courts Irrigation $ - 0.00
Tennis Courts Refuse (trash) $ - 0.00
Tennis Courts Propane $ - 0.00
Tennis Courts Telephone $ - 0.00
Tennis Courts Internet $ - 0.00
Tiger Stadium Lights and Concessions Electric $ 14,773.85 177816.55
Tiger Stadium Lights and Concessions Natural Gas $ - 0.00
Tiger Stadium Lights and Concessions Water $ - 0.00
Tiger Stadium Lights and Concessions Wastewater (sewer) $ - 0.00
Tiger Stadium Lights and Concessions Irrigation $ - 0.00
Tiger Stadium Lights and Concessions Refuse (trash) $ - 0.00
Tiger Stadium Lights and Concessions Propane $ - 0.00
Tiger Stadium Lights and Concessions Telephone $ - 0.00

Monthly Cost/Use Report
Snyder ISD

All Facilities September 2020 - August 2021

Facility Utility Type Cost Use



Tiger Stadium Lights and Concessions Internet $ - 0.00
Transportation & Maintenance Electric $ 15,326.06 210378.50
Transportation & Maintenance Natural Gas $ 1,277.22 2149.58
Transportation & Maintenance Water $ 785.71 386096.80
Transportation & Maintenance Wastewater (sewer) $ 349.80 445161.30
Transportation & Maintenance Irrigation $ - 0.00
Transportation & Maintenance Refuse (trash) $ 1,666.12 0.00
Transportation & Maintenance Propane $ - 0.00
Transportation & Maintenance Telephone $ - 0.00
Transportation & Maintenance Internet $ 17,851.12 0.00
Varsity Field House Electric $ 76.72 3.10
Varsity Field House Natural Gas $ 11,454.86 12500.28
Varsity Field House Water $ 437.47 238161.30
Varsity Field House Wastewater (sewer) $ 160.90 180645.20
Varsity Field House Irrigation $ - 0.00
Varsity Field House Refuse (trash) $ 512.22 0.00
Varsity Field House Propane $ - 0.00
Varsity Field House Telephone $ - 0.00
Varsity Field House Internet $ - 0.00
Well House Electric $ 1,454.37 2733.79
Well House Natural Gas $ - 0.00
Well House Water $ - 0.00
Well House Wastewater (sewer) $ - 0.00
Well House Irrigation $ - 0.00
Well House Refuse (trash) $ - 0.00
Well House Propane $ - 0.00
Well House Telephone $ - 0.00
Well House Internet $ - 0.00

GRAND TOTALS $ 907,906.16 118,651,176.47

Monthly Cost/Use Report
Snyder ISD

All Facilities September 2020 - August 2021

Facility Utility Type Cost Use



Web Page Postings

UTILITY POST TO WEB SEND TO CLAY & JEFF UPLOADED TO BOARD BOOKS
JUN report for SEP Board Meeting 8/10/2023 8/10/2023 8/10/2023
JUL report for OCT Board Meeting 8/31/2023 8/31/2023 8/31/2023
AUG report for NOV Board Meeting 10/19/2023 10/19/2023
SEPT report for DEC Board Meeting
OCT report for JAN Board Meeting
NOV report for FEB Board Meeting
DEC  report for MAR Board Meeting
JAN report for APR Board Meeting
FEB report for MAY Board Meeting
MAR report for JUN Board Meeting
APR report for JUL Board Meeting
MAY report for AUG Board Meeting
End of year report (Run in October)

CHECK REGISTER POST TO WEB SEND TO CLAY & JEFF UPLOADED TO BOARD BOOKS
JUL report for SEP Board Meeting 8/10/2023 N/A 8/10/2023
AUG report for OCT Board Meeting 8/31/2023 N/A 8/31/2023
SEPT report for NOV Board Meeting N/A 10/19/2023
OCT report for DEC Board Meeting N/A
NOV report for JAN Board Meeting N/A
DEC  report for FEB Board Meeting N/A
JAN report for MAR Board Meeting N/A
FEB report for APR Board Meeting N/A
MAR report for MAY Board Meeting N/A
APR report for JUN Board Meeting N/A
MAY report for JUL Board Meeting N/A
JUN report for AUG Board Meeting N/A
End of year report (Run after 08/31) N/A

Energy Manager To Rename the Columns
Reports & Charts Reports & Charts
Custom Reports Custom Reports
Generate Reports Report Definitions
Select the Monthly Cost/Use Report Monthly Cost/Use Report

è Columns
Export to Excel
Sort all data by facility 
Copy entire spreadsheet 
Paste to:
Documents
Utility Board Reports
Master Utility Cost/Use Report


